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Sarah Tripp - (497186) - Spencer Swim Team - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.61 715 F 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

32.72 707 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

33.07 685 H 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

33.19 678 F 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

33.44 663 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

33.83 640 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

33.86 638 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

33.87 638 H 02/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Guildford Ct 1

33.87 638 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

33.88 637 H 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

33.92 635 F 28/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Rushmoor Ryl 1

34.15 622 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Rushmoor Ryl 1

34.15 622 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

34.17 621 H 27/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Rushmoor Ryl 1

34.20 619 H 30/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

34.20 619 H 02/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Guildford Ct 1

34.24 617 F 15/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Rushmoor Ryl 1

34.30 614 F 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

34.32 613 F 04/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

34.38 610 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

34.46 605 F 04/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

34.49 604 H 30/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

34.53 602 H 26/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Rushmoor Ryl 1

34.57 600 F 26/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Rushmoor Ryl 1

34.63 597 H 15/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth  1

34.69 593 F 26/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Rushmoor Ryl 1

34.74 591 H 11/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot  1
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34.74 591 H 11/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot  1

34.81 587 H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

34.87 584 H 15/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth  1

34.88 584  04/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

34.99 578 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Rushmoor Ryl 1

35.06 575 H 11/05/13 Beckenham SC International Open Meet Crystal Palace Rushmoor Ryl 1

35.08 574  16/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

35.16 570 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Rushmoor Ryl 1

35.25 566 H 24/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Rushmoor Ryl 1

35.46 556 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Rushmoor Ryl 1

35.46 556 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Guildford Ct 1

35.74 543 H 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Surrey 1

35.84 538  17/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

35.90 535  27/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

35.92 534  27/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

37.14 483 H 27/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

37.16 483 H 07/07/12 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

37.85 457 H 09/04/11 Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

37.86 456  13/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

37.88 456 H 29/10/11 Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

38.11 447  13/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

41.45 348  03/04/10 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

42.12 331  03/04/10 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.46 556 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Guildford Ct 1

35.74 543 H 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield Surrey 1

34.15 622 H 25/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

33.19 678 F 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

33.07 685 H 18/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

33.87 638 F 12/03/17 Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

33.83 640 F 19/02/17 WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

32.61 715 F 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

32.72 707 H 26/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Guildford Ct 1

34.20 619 H 02/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Guildford Ct 1

33.87 638 H 02/05/16 ASA South East Region Swimming Championships Portsmouth Guildford Ct 1

33.44 663 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Guildford Ct 1

33.88 637 H 31/07/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

34.49 604 H 30/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

34.20 619 H 30/05/15 ASASER Swimming Championships Crawley  1

34.57 600 F 26/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Rushmoor Ryl 1

34.74 591 H 11/04/15 Rushmoor Royals Spring NQ Open Meet Aldershot  1

34.46 605 F 04/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

34.32 613 F 04/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

34.87 584 H 15/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth  1

34.63 597 H 15/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Portsmouth  1

34.30 614 F 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

34.38 610 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent  1

34.24 617 F 15/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Rushmoor Ryl 1

33.86 638 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

33.92 635 F 28/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Rushmoor Ryl 1

34.17 621 H 27/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester Rushmoor Ryl 1

35.25 566 H 24/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Rushmoor Ryl 1
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35.25 566 H 24/05/14 Team Luton Last Chance National Qualifier 2014 Luton Rushmoor Ryl 1

34.88 584  04/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

35.08 574  16/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

34.69 593 F 26/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Rushmoor Ryl 1

34.53 602 H 26/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Rushmoor Ryl 1

34.81 587 H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

34.99 578 H 22/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Rushmoor Ryl 1

35.16 570 F 21/12/13 Co Leeds Christmas Meet 2013 Leeds Rushmoor Ryl 1

34.15 622 H 16/11/13 Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet Luton Rushmoor Ryl 1

35.06 575 H 11/05/13 Beckenham SC International Open Meet Crystal Palace Rushmoor Ryl 1

35.84 538  17/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

35.46 556 H 10/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Rushmoor Ryl 1

35.92 534  27/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

35.90 535  27/01/13 ASA Southern Region Zonal Competition Crawley Rushmoor Ryl 1

37.14 483 H 27/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

37.16 483 H 07/07/12 Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Festival Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

37.88 456 H 29/10/11 Rushmoor Royals 9th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 1

37.85 457 H 09/04/11 Bracknell & Wokingham Open Meet Aldershot Rushmoor Ryl 3

38.11 447  13/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

37.86 456  13/03/11 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

41.45 348  03/04/10 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1

42.12 331  03/04/10 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet Portsmouth Rushmoor Ryl 1
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